

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2760/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2005 in Misc.CRL.Case No. 4814/2004 of The HIGH

COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

BHUSHAN KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BADRILAL DAYAMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. )

Date: 12/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 22nd July, 2005 so that in the meantime,  
submissions recorded

by the Magistrate taking cognizance are also produced.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay Dhawa

n)

Court Master

Court Master