

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2760/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2005 in MCRLC No. 4814/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

BHUSHAN KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BADRILAL DAYAMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Panwar, Adv.
Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. ATM Ranga Ramanugam, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER